
Conference Sponsorships Available!

I will sponsor at the following level: 
Enclosed is my check: 			   Please bill my organization: 
Name: 
Organization: 
Address: 

Sponsor Levels
Admiral
Commodore
Captain
Commander
Anchor
Other
Door Prizes

$5,000 +
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$_____
$100

August 10-12, 2022
Grand Hotel Marriott 

Point Clear, AL

Your sponsorship will be appropriately recognized in the program & signage!

For more information contact: Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway
P.O. Drawer 671, Columbus, MS 39703    Phone: (662)328-0812

Fax: (662)328-0363    Email: ttw@tenntom.org    Web: www.tenntom.org


