

August 10-12, 2022 Grand Hotel Marriott Point Clear, AL

## **Conference Sponsorships Available!**

Sponsor Levels	
Admiral	\$5,000 +
Commodore	\$5,000
Captain	\$2,500
Commander	\$1,000
Anchor	\$500
Other	\$
Door Prizes	\$100

I will sponsor at the following level:	
Enclosed is my check:	Please bill my organization:
Name:	
Organization:	
Address:	

For more information contact: Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway P.O. Drawer 671, Columbus, MS 39703 Phone: (662)328-0812 Fax: (662)328-0363 Email: ttw@tenntom.org Web: www.tenntom.org

Your sponsorship will be appropriately recognized in the program & signage!